Ptywaj z nami na Koronie 11 2013
Krakoéw, 27-4-2013

Konkurencja 4
2013-04-27 - 13:52

Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny

9-13lat
Wyniki

Punkty: Can PARA 2012

Pozycja
13 lat

POOONO AWM E

[

Michalczyk Andrzej
Podkowa Arkadiusz
Catka Jakub

Szolc Dawid

Robak Kamil

Sykut Piotr
Grzesiak Jakub
Ptoskonka Szymon
Romik Kacper
Piwowarczyk Patryk
Ociepa Szymon

Wozniak tukasz
Batko Karol

Wolnicki Jakub
Weglarz Mikotaj
Gwdzdz Kacper
Suchan Przemystaw
Batut Patryk

Lemek Tomasz
Zioétkowski Norbert
Stawowski Barttomiej
Suchan tukasz
Twardowski Piotr
Panasiuk Mateusz
Dutkiewicz Mikotaj
Liszkowski Kamil

Kurzeja Jakub
Dyrek Michat
Bac-Zajdel Mateusz
Chmielek Igor
Widta Filip

Pniak Bartosz
Krzysztyniski Jan
Stanek Jakub
Kraszewski Igor
Wichary Piotr
Tobiasz Maciej
Dygon Jan
Furmanek Kacper
04 - przedwczesny start

Rok ur.
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Ptywak Bochnia

Korona Krakéw

Ptywak Bochnia

TKKF Szczygtowice Knurow
Ptywak Bochnia

Jordan Krakdéw

Siemaszka Piekary

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Nowy KP Bielsko Biata
Siemacha ASP Ktrakow
TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw

Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Nowy KP Bielsko Biata
Jordan Krakéw
Siemaszka Piekary
Sokét Moscice Tarnéw
SMS Galicja Krakdw
Nowy KP Bielsko Biata
SMS Galicja Krakow
Siemaszka Piekary
Korona Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Ktrakéw
Korona Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz

STP Nowy Sacz

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Korona Krakow

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Nowy KP Bielsko Biata
Jordan Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Ktrakéw
Jordan Krakéw

Czas Pkt.

33.88
36.43
40.46
40.67
41.09
42.90
45.82
46.31
46.44
48.71
50.15

39.36
39.80
40.52
45.95
47.11
47.26
47.68
49.11
49.16
49.30
49.71
49.88
51.32
56.10
57.83

43.67
44.89
48.18
48.95
49.43
49.49
50.90
56.70
56.74
57.23
57.28
1:06.49
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Ptywaj z nami na Koronie 11 2013
Krakoéw, 27-4-2013

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m klasyczny

9-10 lat
1. Piechota Edgar 03  Aguarius Myslenice 43.43
2. Zacharzynski Norbert 03  Wodnik Krasnystaw 44.62
3. Szydtowski Erwin 03  Plywak Bochnia 46.28
4. Rutkowski Daniel 03 Siemacha ASP Ktrakéw 48.10
5. Piechnik Sebastian 03 Siemacha ASP Ktrakow 49.31
6. Swiader Michat 03  Korona Krakéw 50.71
7. Szafarczyk Dominik 03 TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw 50.84
8. Zajgc Kamil 03  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 51.81
9. Strozik Mikotaj 04  Glosator Krakow 52.20
10. Krystynski Alex 04  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 55.83
11. Przebinda Maciej 03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 57.43
12. Wiezik Jan 03 Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata 58.23
13. Rajski Jakub 03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 58.31
14. Michalik Tobiasz 03  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 59.32
15. Fiks Piotr 03  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:00.15
16. Ferenc Konrad 03 Nowy KP Bielsko Biata 1:13.42
DYSKW. Bajgrowicz Pawet 04  Siemacha ASP Ktrakow

K8 - niesymetryczna praca nég, K11
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